
VSWAS 

V - S T E E L 
S N O W  W E D G E
A L L  S E A S O N L  - 2 ,  G - 2

SPECIALIZED FEATURES

GRADER

Designed for grader and loader 

applications, specially in very snowy 

conditions, providing excellent 

performance. It also performs well in 

year-round use and has design features 

that reduce stone holdings. Because 

VSWAS may be used year-round, 

seasonal change-outs are no longer 

necessary, helping to reduce operational 

costs.

DEEP SIPING
Helps provide excellent traction, even late in tread life, which contributes to better braking and handling on snow, sand and gravel

TIE BARS WITHIN THE SIPES
Control movement of the tread blocks for long, even wear while combating the retention and throwing of damaging stones

GROOVED BEVEL
Patent-pending grooves in lug walls enhance snow traction by shearing multiple layers of snow, not just the top layer

UNIQUE TREAD DESIGN
Wide grooves and angled lugs help reduce retention and throwing 
of damaging stones, while contributing to a comfortable ride

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND
Reduces cutting, chipping and puncturing, 
extending the life of the tire
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LOADER

BRIDGESTONE COMMERCIAL
See your Bridgestone representative for more information.
BS125 - V24  ©Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations LLC. All Rights Reserved.
“Best-In-Class Service” is based on the largest number of dealers in the commercial tire dealer network in U.S. found on 
www.commercial.bridgestone.com .  As compared to the 2022 U.S. Replacement and Retreaded Medium/Heavy Truck Tire Brands with similar market 
share as listed in the January 2023 Modern Tire Dealer (page 34).
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S N O W  W E D G E
A L L  S E A S O N L - 2 ,  G - 2

BRIDGESTONE COMMERCIAL
See your Bridgestone representative for more information.
BS125 - V24  ©Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations LLC. All Rights Reserved.
“Best-In-Class Service” is based on the largest number of dealers in the commercial tire dealer network in U.S. found on 
www.commercial.bridgestone.com .  As compared to the 2022 U.S. Replacement and Retreaded Medium/Heavy Truck Tire Brands with similar 
market share as listed in the January 2023 Modern Tire Dealer (page 34).

CATEGORY SIZE
PLY/STAR 

RATING
COMPOUND/ 

CONSTRUCTION TRA ARTICLE #
AVG. WT.  p

[LBS / KG]
OTD  p

[32” / MM]

OVERALL 
  DIAMETER  p

[IN / MM]

OVERALL 
WIDTH  p
[IN / MM]

SMALL 
TUBELESS

14.00R24 1* G2A G-2 5536 302 
137

28 
23

53.0 
1,346

15 
381

17.5R25 1* G2A G-2 4682 327 
148

31 
28

53.0 
1,346

17.2 
437

20.5R25 1* G2A G-2 5537 455 
206

36 
29

58.0 
1,473

21 
533

p Actual specifications may vary depending on the tire produced. Off-road tire limited warranty information is available from your Bridgestone representative or dealer.

23.5R25 1* DG2 G-2/L-2 12378 710 
322

40 
31.5

62.9 
1,598

24
610
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